Builders Plastics
DPM, DPC, TPS & SACKRUBB
Damp Proof Membrane DPM
Intended for use within solid concrete floors to prevent the rise of
moisture or damp through structure flooring.
Suitable for most construction damp proofing requirements. The
DPM can be used as either below the slab application, directly
below the flooring surface or in a sandwich construction, between

w
.te
co
p
ro
d
u
cts.co
.u
k
DPC
Code   Product
Product Dimensions  Pack
Qty. Width (mm) Length (m)
Produced to BS 6515:84, 500mu
DPC100/500 D.P.C 100 30 9
DPC112/500 D.P.C 112 30 8
DPC150/500 D.P.C 150 30 6
DPC225/500 D.P.C 225 30 4
DPC300/500 D.P.C 300 30 3
DPC337/500 D.P.C 337 30 3
DPC450/500 D.P.C 450 30 2
DPC600/500 D.P.C 600 30 2
Builders Plastics
DPM, DPC, TPS & SACKRUBB
Temporary Polythene Sheet TPS
An Eco Light Duty versatile multi purpose polythene sheet intended